梯形铝壳电阻 Trapezium Aluminum Housed Wire-wound Resistors（TRX）
铝
壳
类
ALU
MIN
UM

Part No.
功率
Power
阻值范围
Resistance
range
尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 最高使用电压
Max. working
Voltage
最高负荷电压
Max. overload
Voltage
耐电压
Withstand
Voltage L1±1 L2±1 L3±1 L4±10 H±1 W±1 W1±0.5 d±0.2
TRX40B 40W 0R1~7K 75 90 100 200 18 30 5.6 2.51 300V 300V 450V
TRX60B 60W 0R1~9K 84 98 115 200 18 30 5.6 2.51 400V 400V 600V
TRX80B 80W 0R1~22K 109 123 140 200 20 40 5.6 3.44 500V 500V 450V
TRX100 100W 0R1~31K 134 148 165 200 20 40 5.6 3.44 600V 600V 900V
TRX120 120W 0R1~34K 155 170 185 200 20 40 5.6 3.44 700V 700V 1000V
TRX150 150W 0R1~40K 184 198 215 200 20 40 5.6 3.44 900V 900V 1300V
TRX200 200W 0R1~46K 119 147 165 300 30 60 5.6 3.44 1000V 1000V 1450V
TRX250 250W 0R1~46K 119 147 165 300 30 60 5.6 3.44 1000V 1000V 1450V
TRX300 300W 0R1~72K 184 212 230 300 30 60 5.6 3.44 1500V 1500V 2200V
TRX350 350W 0R1~72K 184 212 230 300 30 60 5.6 3.44 1500V 1500V 2200V
TRX400 400W 0R1~79K 219 247 265 300 30 60 5.6 3.44 1600V 1600V 2300V
TRX500 500W 0R1~100K 289 317 335 300 30 60 5.6 3.44 1600V 1600V 2300V
备注 Note：功率及尺寸可以根据客户的需求定做。The Power and dimension can be especially customized for customers.
1、 金属铝壳包封，散热性能好、适合散热板安装，可长期
在恶劣环境下使用。Aluminum crust surface with good
performance in heat radiation,suitable for cooling  plate

Part No.
功率
Power
阻值范围
Resistance
range
尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 最高使用电压
Max. working
Voltage
最高负荷电压
Max. overload
Voltage
耐电压
Withstand
Voltage L1±1 L2±1 L3±1 L4±10 H±1 W±1 W1±0.5 W2±0.5 d±0.5
TRX600 600W 0R1~278K 313 337 355 300 59 61 41 6 4 1700V 1700V 2400V
TRX800 800W 0R1~329K 358 382 400 300 59 61 41 6 4 1800V 1800V 2550V
●规格尺寸及耐压性能 Dimensions and Voltage Performance：
料号
Part No.
功率
Power
阻值范围
Resistance
range
尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 最高使用电压
Max. working
Voltage
最高负荷电压
Max. overload
Voltage
耐电压
Withstand
Voltage
L1±2 L2±2 L3±2 H±1 W±1 W1±0.5 W2±0.5
TRXA00 1000W 0R1~293K 362 384 400 107 50 30 6.0 2000V 2000V 2850V
TRXA20 1200W 0R1~343K 412 434 450 107 50 30 6.0 2100V 2100V 3000V
TRXA50 1500W 0R1~378K 447 469 485 107 50 30 6.0 2200V 2200V 3100V
TRXA80 1800W 0R1~472K 542 564 580 107 50 30 6.0 2300V 2300V 3300V
TRXB00 2000W 0R1~492K 560 582 600 107 50 30 6.0 2400V 2400V 3500V
备注 Note：功率及尺寸可以根据客户的需求定做。The Power and dimension can be especially customized for customers.
1、 金属铝壳包封，散热性能好、适合散热板安装，可长期